K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPI1 LLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT
VI T CL OCTOBE 22
DATE | DAY | TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
01/10/2022 | Saturday | Microlaryngeoscopy with 9.00AM — 12 00PM . Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
(N biopsy(OT) B | e
03/10/2022 | Monday Case presentation:Ethroidal 9.00AM — 12.00PM | Dr.Sheena K Gupta |
2 polyp _
06/10/2022 | Thursday | History taking of ear 9.00AM — 12.00PM | Dr.Ravishankara.5
07/10/2022 | friday | Examination of Nose & throat ' 9.00AM — 12.00PM | Dr.Ravishankara.5
08/10/2022 | Saturday Septoplasty(OT) 9.00AM — 12.00PM | Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
| 10/10/2022 | Monday Case presentation:DNS 9.00AM - 12.00PM | Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
| 11/10/2022 | Tuesday Case 9.00AM — 12.00PM | Dr.Ravishankara.S
' presentation:Tubotympanic- :
e Csom _ )
12/10/2022 | Wednesday | Case presentation:Atticoantral 9.00AM — 12.00PM | Dr.Ravishankara.5
CSOM % |
13/10/2022 | Thursday | Chronic sinusitis | 9.00AM —12.00PM | Dr.Ahmed Jalwa |
14/10/2022 | Friday | Chronic tonsillitis ' 9.00AM — 12.00PM | Dr.Priyatham Reddy
15/10/2022 | Saturday Antrochoanal polyp B/L 9.00AM — 12.00PM | Dr.Ravishankara.$
) : ethmoidal polyp M) 1
' 17/10/2022 | Monday | Internal Assesment g9 .00AM — 12.00PM | Dr.Ravishankara.S
To To e
22/10/2022 | Sefytelay [ Dr.Ahmed Jalwa |
27/10/2022 Thursday ! FESS,DNE,TDI;IS'I"ECtUm‘f 9.00AM — 12.00PM | Dr.Ravishankara.5
28/10/2022 | Friday ‘ Deafness 9.00AM-10.00AM Dr.Ravishankara.5
31!1(1}2052 | Monday lExamina_ti}ﬁn of nose | 9.00AM — 12.00PM | Dr.Ravishankara.5
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K.V.G MEDICAL EGE ITAL, SUL
DEPARTMENT OF ENT
VI TH TERM THEORY CLASS TOPICS
OCTOBER-2022
Date & Days Topic Teachers

03/10/2022 Acute Rhinosinusitis Dr.Priyatham Reddy

MONDAY

07/10/2022 SMR & Septoplasty Dr.Rakshith Uthappa

Friday

14/10/2022 - | Chronic Rhinosinusitis/AETCOM Dr.Rakshith Uthappa

Friday ; il
| 17/10/2022 > | Internal Theory Exam ENT Dr.Ravishankara,S
. TO ’ : And
| 22/10/2022 . Dr.Ahmed Jalwa

Monday To Saturday | ' -
17/10,/2022 | Internal Practical Exam Dr.Ravishankara,$

TO And

21/10/2022 . Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
Monday To Friday —

28/10/2022 AETCOM Dr.Ravishankara.§

Friday = ——n

31/10/2022 Tinnitus.. Dr.Ahmed Jalwa

MONDAY e

A
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